Key Features and Benefits
Solid Screw
Robust 4.5 mm, 5.5 mm, and 6.0 mm diameters
Cannulated Instruments
Cannulated drills and taps for accurate and efficient
placement of solid Jones screw
Low-Profile Head
Designed to minimize soft-tissue irritation

The Arthrex 5th Metatarsal Fracture System
The Complete Jones Fracture Solution
Ordering Information
5th Metatarsal Fracture System (AR-8956S) (a)
Product Description Item Number
Plates
Universal 5th Metatarsal Hook Plate, qty. 2 AR-8956-01
5th Metatarsal Hook Plate, long, left AR-8956L-02
5th Metatarsal Hook Plate, long, right AR-8956R-03
2.4 mm Screws
Cortex Screw, Ti, 2.4 mm × 8 mm-32 mm AR-8724-08 – 32
VAL Screw, Ti, 2.4 mm × 8 mm-32 mm AR-8724V-08 – 32
Jones Screws
Partially Threaded, low-profile Ti screw, 4.5 mm × 40 mm−65 mm (5 mm increments) AR-9045-40PT – 65PT
Partially Threaded, low-profile Ti screw, 5.5 mm × 40 mm−65 mm (5 mm increments) AR-9055-40PT – 65PT
Partially Threaded, low-profile Ti screw, 6.0 mm × 40 mm−65 mm (5 mm increments) AR-9060-40PT – 65PT
Optional
5th Metatarsal Screw and Plate Caddy (b) AR-8956C-SC
(a)
(b)